
Seton Hall University – Stillman School of Business   

Doing Business in India 2023 Proposed Itinerary - A. D. Amar, Ph.D.    

        

   

  

 
1 The mystery city is selected by a vote of the enrolled students. Typically, we give them four names to select one. The four 
names come from the India region. Previously, it included Colombo, Kathmandu, Goa, Varanasi, Aurangabad, etc. 

Date  Sector  Hotel – All 5-Star Hotels       

Wednesday, March 01, 2023  Depart Newark/New York  Onboard    

  

Thursday/Friday, March 02/03, 
2023  

Arrive Mumbai Trident Nariman Point or 
Equivalent    

Saturday, March 04, 2023  Mumbai  Trident Nariman Point or 
Equivalent   

Sunday, March 05, 2023  Fly Mumbai - Delhi  The Grand or Equivalent       

Monday, March 06, 2023  Delhi  The Grand or Equivalent    

Wednesday, March 7, 2023  Delhi-Agra by Luxury Coach  Trident or Equivalent 

Wednesday, March 08, 2023  Agra-Delhi by Luxury Coach  The Grand or Equivalent     

Thursday, March 09, 2023  Delhi to the mystery city1 (the 4th destination)  A 5/4-Star hotel 

        

Friday, March 10, 2023   At the mystery city A 5/4-Star hotel 

 

   

Friday, March 11, 2023 Mystery city to Newark/New York On Board     

Saturday, March 12, 2023  Arrive Newark/New York Spring Break Ends  


